

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2009

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: November 5, 2009

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									27,664
1	384.75	406,981	5,422	3,058	0	385	3,000	6,121	33,785
2	385.08	409,375	2,394	2,973	0	389	3,000	5,417	39,202
3	385.41	411,775	2,400	2,958	0	358	3,000	5,431	44,633
4	385.70	413,887	2,112	2,950	0	377	3,000	5,288	49,921
5	386.06	416,516	2,629	2,945	0	358	3,000	5,530	55,451
6	386.76	421,643	5,127	5,980	0	328	3,000	8,320	63,771
7	387.09	424,069	2,426	2,920	0	337	3,000	5,443	69,214
8	387.23	425,099	1,030	2,919	0	353	3,000	4,805	74,019
9	387.54	427,384	2,285	2,916	0	413	6,000	8,334	82,353
10	387.64	428,122	738	976	0	361	6,000	6,648	89,001
11	387.59	427,753	-369	0	0	376	6,000	5,627	94,628
12	387.87	429,822	2,069	2,941	0	350	6,000	8,293	102,921
13	388.15	431,894	2,072	2,889	0	317	6,000	8,284	111,205
14	388.14	431,820	-74	0	0	448	6,000	5,720	116,925
15	388.05	431,153	-667	0	0	495	6,000	5,428	122,353
16	387.95	430,413	-740	0	0	396	6,000	5,449	127,802
17	388.17	432,042	1,629	2,968	0	529	6,000	8,013	135,815
18	388.48	434,340	2,298	2,940	0	408	6,000	8,366	144,181
19	388.80	436,718	2,378	2,985	0	370	6,000	8,484	152,665
20	389.10	438,951	2,233	2,920	0	320	6,000	8,372	161,037
21	389.42	441,338	2,387	2,908	0	337	6,000	8,416	169,453
22	389.73	443,655	2,317	2,897	0	311	6,000	8,410	177,863
23	390.13	446,650	2,995	2,881	0	307	0	2,712	180,575
24	389.86	444,627	-2,023	0	0	289	4,300	4,228	184,803
25	389.15	439,324	-5,303	0	0	277	2,500	2,280	187,083
26	388.42	433,895	-5,429	0	0	290	2,500	2,202	189,285
27	387.80	429,304	-4,591	0	0	288	2,500	2,021	191,306
28	387.49	427,015	-2,289	0	0	294	2,500	2,286	193,592
29	387.12	424,289	-2,726	0	0	253	2,500	2,110	195,702
30	386.70	421,203	-3,086	0	0	410	2,500	2,022	197,724
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>19,644</b>	<b>56,924</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>10,724</b>	<b>127,300</b>	<b>170,060</b>	

COMMENTS :  
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET